w1

w2
w3

W4

W5
W6
w7
w8

w9

w10
w11l
w12

W13

w14
W15

W16

Bidistrict Regionals
Gruver
Matador
Matador e
Kress .

- Wilson
Wilson 13-13 (Pen.)
Rankin ]

Rankin
Robert Lee 2021
Rochester H
Rochester
Clyde 210
Newcastle
Newcastle

Era 160

Ladonia )
- Royse City
Royse City 30
Ferris )
) Hawkins
Hawkins 2412

Judson Grove

Garrison

Judson Grove

20-13

Matador

51-14

Rochester

28-6

Royse City

6-0

Hawkins

33-0

1955 Football Conference B
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STATE

*. CHAMPIONSHIPS

w17
w18
W19
W20

w21
w22
w23
w24

w25
W26
w27
w28

W29

W30
w31

W32

Bidistrict Regionals
Keller
Keller
GOdIey 26-26 (5-4 Pen.)
Blooming Grove .
_ Whitney
Whitney 716
Early
Marble Falls
Marble Falls 50
Meridian

Hewitt Midway

Hewitt Midway

26-0
Bremond
Hempstead
Hempstead 50
Barbers Hill )
Barbers Hill
Sugar Land To2n
Troy
Troy
Leander 70
Poth )
Nixon

Nixon

14-6

Whitney

26-13

Marble Falls

19-0

Tie

32-32

Troy
6-0

W33
W34
W35

W36

Bidistrict Regionals
Dilley
Dilley
Somerset .
470 Dilley
Calallen 00
Calallen :
Agua Dulce 106






